












Pay Item Description Units
01 Johnson

Street
02 Johnson

Street
03 Second

 Avenue
04 Dunbar

Street
05 McDonalds

Alley
06 Alley 07 Lewis

Street
08 Franklin

Street
1500001 Mobilization, Max LSUM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem Ft 50 200
2050030 Machine Grading Sta 2.64
2057021 Excavation, Earth, LM, Modified Cyd 10 100 10
2090001 Project Cleanup LSUM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3027031 Aggregate Base, 22A, Modified Ton 50 200
3057011 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified Syd 450 1260 1200
3070145 Shoulder, Cl III, 3 inch Syd 230
3077011 Shoulder, Cl IV, 3 inch, Modified Syd 230
4030004 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified Ea 8 4 8 1 4 1 1
5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface Syd 7650 5600 2628 1150
5017031 HMA, 13A, Modified Ton 670 490 225 125 85 120 210 200
5017031 HMA, 13A, Modified, Wedge Patching Ton
5017051 Street Cleaning LSUM
8020023 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4 Ft 50 200
8127051 Traffic Control LSUM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8207050 Riser, Dr Structure, Install Ea
8207050 Riser, Water Valve, Install Ea
8230421 Water Shutoff, adj, Case 1 Ea
8247051 Staking, Shaping, and Grading LSUM 1 1

Pay Item Description Units
09 Long

Rapids Plaza
10 Arbor

Lane
11 Merchant

Street
12 Merchant

Street
13 Merchant

Street
14 Long Lake

Avenue
Project
Total

1500001 Mobilization, Max LSUM 1 1 1 1 1 1 14
2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem Ft 250
2050030 Machine Grading Sta 2.64
2057021 Excavation, Earth, LM, Modified Cyd 120
2090001 Project Cleanup LSUM 1 1 1 1 12
3027031 Aggregate Base, 22A, Modified Ton 250
3057011 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified Syd 1035 1000 1035 5980
3070145 Shoulder, Cl III, 3 inch Syd 920 220 1370
3077011 Shoulder, Cl IV, 3 inch, Modified Syd 200 200 200 830
4030004 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified Ea 1 2 15 45
5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface Syd 3820 20848
5017031 HMA, 13A, Modified Ton 350 275 200 175 200 325 3650
5017031 HMA, 13A, Modified, Wedge Patching Ton 50 50
5017051 Street Cleaning LSUM 1 1 2
8020023 Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4 Ft 250
8127051 Traffic Control LSUM 1 1 1 1 1 1 14
8207050 Riser, Dr Structure, Install Ea 3 3
8207050 Riser, Water Valve, Install Ea 1 1
8230421 Water Shutoff, adj, Case 1 Ea 2 2
8247051 Staking, Shaping, and Grading LSUM 2


